Flat 1 Occupied 5th July 2025 £23,040 n/a £23,040 

Flat 2 Occupied 11th July 2025 £23,040 n/a £23,040 

Flat 3 Vacant n/a n/a n/a £14,000 

TENURE 
Freehold 

VAT 

PROPOSAL 

The properties have not been 

elected for VAT purposes. 

Offers are sought in the in the excess of £1,400,000 

(One Million Four Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject 

to contract exclusive of VAT for our clients freehold 

interest in this property.  

An acquisition at this level will reflect an attractive 

yield profile of 6.72%  after deducting purchase costs 

of 6.05%. 

EPC 
EPC reports for the properties are